Flow Measurement and Monitoring
DTH04
Calorimetric Flow Transmitter
and Switch in Ø12mm Housing
• For liquids
• No moving parts
• Short response time
• High temperature gradient

Material: stainless steel 1.4571, PTFE ring
max. pressure 25 bar, max. temperature 100 °C
Order code:                                          SM12.
M12-plug with PVC cable
4. 2. G. 0
Number of poles:
4 = 4-pole
Cable length:
0   = without cable for self assembly
2   = 2 m PVC cable (standard)
5   = 5 m PVC cable
10 = 10 m PVC cable
Construction:
G = straight
W = angled
Option:
0 = none
9 = Please specify in writing
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 • T +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com